
Eligibility: Waseda students
Capacity: 40 (Lottery)
Place: Waseda Campus
Fee: Free
Language: Japanese
Application Deadline: 11/5  9:00am

Sign Up Here!

All levels Welcome!

Improve Japanese skills

Meet new friends

Learn Japanese culture

にほんご
ペラペラクラブ

Japanese Chat Club
We are Recruiting!

NOV WEDNESDAY 
CLUB

11/12
11/26

11/19 
12/3

From 15:15 to 16:15

Waseda University ICC (Intercultural Communication Center)​  TEL: 03-5286-3990 


